
Elternentgelte Beispiele laut Änderungs- 
antrag Bündnis 90/Die Grünen   2013/015

Bisher
1 Kind
- Krippe             240,-- €

2 Kinder
- Kindergarten    84,-- €
- Krippe            120,-- € 204,-- €

3 Kinder
- Kindergarten      0,-- € (Entgeltfrei)

- Kindergarten   39,50 €
- Krippe                0,-- € 39,50 €

Vorschlag

240,-- €

0,-- €
240,-- € 240,-- €

0,-- € (Entgeltfrei)

0,-- €
240,-- € 240,-- €
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